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Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2018
Herceg Novi, 8. - 9.12.2018

Disciplina 29 Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
09.12.2018 - 16:00 Rezultati
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 33.15 Marina KUČ JHN Helsinki (FIN) 07.12.2006
Nezvanični MNE - 16 33.19 Marina KUČ MNE Rostock (GER) 30.11.2001
Nezvanični MNE - 14 36.10 Katarina ĐURĐEVIĆ JHN Herceg Novi 10.12.2007
Nezvanični MNE - 12 40.61 Katarina ĐURĐEVIĆ JHN Zrenjanin (SRB) 04.12.2005
Nezvanični MNE - 10 47.37 Ivana BABIĆ BUBU Herceg Novi 14.12.2014
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang Ime i prezime/Full Name GR/YB Klub/Club Vreme/TimeBod/Point Info

Otvoreno/Open

1. Anastasija VICO 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 39.05 394
2. Maja KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 40.65 349
3. Anđela JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 41.73 323
4. Aleksandra JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 42.95 296
5. Teodora RAONIĆ 04 Verde, Podgorica 45.75 245
6. Anđela RADOJČIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 46.55 232
7. Faina DRIAEVA 06 Jadran, Herceg Novi 46.84 228
8. Anđela ĐURAŠKOVIĆ 07 Primorac, Kotor 47.36 221
9. Yoja Maria VANHOOG 04 Budva, Budva 47.93 213

10. Milica RUŽIĆ 07 Primorac, Kotor 47.97 212
11. Ana MArija COPOLA 06 Jadran, Herceg Novi 49.60 192
12. Ines JAGANJAC 06 Nikšić, Nikšić 50.77 179
13. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Budva, Budva 50.85 178
14. Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 51.26 174
15. Teodora DRAPIĆ 07 Orka, Budva 51.29 174
16. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 Jadran, Herceg Novi 51.56 171
17. Dajana MILINIĆ 05 Primorac, Kotor 51.79 169
18. Milena MALOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 53.41 154
19. Irena KRULANOVIĆ 07 Stari Grad, Budva 53.71 151
20. Maša MILOŠEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, Budva 54.83 142
21. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Budva, Budva 55.13 140
22. Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 55.17 139
23. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 Jadran, Herceg Novi 55.66 136
24. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, Nikšić 55.85 134
25. Elena PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Stari Grad, Budva 55.97 133
26. Ksenija ĐURIŠIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 56.15 132
27. Milica PEJOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 56.33 131
28. Vanja VUČETIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 57.75 121
29. Martina PEJOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 58.45 117
30. Doria BOROZAN 09 Primorac, Kotor 58.55 117
31. Vasilisa RAIČEVIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 58.72 116
32. Anđela ADŽIĆ 08 Primorac, Kotor 59.42 111
33. Marina GAJIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 59.56 111
34. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:00.79 104
35. Marija RAŠOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:01.93 98
36. Monika RACKOVIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 1:02.06 98
37. Dunja RADANOVIĆ 08 Budva, Budva 1:03.70 90
38. Lana KOMNENOVIĆ 09 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:06.60 79
39. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:06.81 78
40. Aljona YUDINA 07 Verde, Podgorica 1:07.38 76

15 - 16 godina

1. Anastasija VICO 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 39.05 394
2. Anđela JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 41.73 323
3. Aleksandra JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 42.95 296
4. Vanja VUČETIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 57.75 121
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13 - 14 godina

1. Maja KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 40.65 349
2. Teodora RAONIĆ 04 Verde, Podgorica 45.75 245
3. Yoja Maria VANHOOG 04 Budva, Budva 47.93 213
4. Dajana MILINIĆ 05 Primorac, Kotor 51.79 169
5. Milena MALOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 53.41 154
6. Milica PEJOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 56.33 131

11 - 12 godina

1. Anđela RADOJČIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 46.55 232
2. Faina DRIAEVA 06 Jadran, Herceg Novi 46.84 228
3. Anđela ĐURAŠKOVIĆ 07 Primorac, Kotor 47.36 221
4. Milica RUŽIĆ 07 Primorac, Kotor 47.97 212
5. Ana MArija COPOLA 06 Jadran, Herceg Novi 49.60 192
6. Ines JAGANJAC 06 Nikšić, Nikšić 50.77 179
7. Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 51.26 174
8. Teodora DRAPIĆ 07 Orka, Budva 51.29 174
9. Irena KRULANOVIĆ 07 Stari Grad, Budva 53.71 151

10. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Budva, Budva 55.13 140
11. Ivana ANTUNOVIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 55.17 139
12. Elena PRIBILOVIĆ 07 Stari Grad, Budva 55.97 133
13. Ksenija ĐURIŠIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 56.15 132
14. Martina PEJOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 58.45 117
15. Vasilisa RAIČEVIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 58.72 116
16. Marina GAJIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 59.56 111
17. Marija RAŠOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 1:01.93 98
18. Monika RACKOVIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 1:02.06 98
19. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:06.81 78
20. Aljona YUDINA 07 Verde, Podgorica 1:07.38 76

9 - 10 godina

1. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Budva, Budva 50.85 178
2. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 Jadran, Herceg Novi 51.56 171
3. Maša MILOŠEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, Budva 54.83 142
4. Lara ŽIVANOVIĆ 08 Jadran, Herceg Novi 55.66 136
5. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, Nikšić 55.85 134
6. Doria BOROZAN 09 Primorac, Kotor 58.55 117
7. Anđela ADŽIĆ 08 Primorac, Kotor 59.42 111
8. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:00.79 104
9. Dunja RADANOVIĆ 08 Budva, Budva 1:03.70 90

10. Lana KOMNENOVIĆ 09 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:06.60 79

VK-EXH Bjanka BULAJIĆ 10 Jadran, Herceg Novi 54.51 145
VK-EXH Helena ROĆENOVIĆ 10 Jadran, Herceg Novi 55.80 135


